50 Mete
1500 M

r Pool, Measured
Freestyle

Unoffical 4 Mile Relay
1.LSAC (Francis, Fogel, Kavanagh, Morrison)
2.GS A (Pedersen, Booth, Przekota, Detanico)

3.GS B (Brosnan, Madden, Dayton, Faller)

Results
Woodland Park Pool, Mt Prospect IL

3rd Penguin River Trails 1500
June 23, 2013

4.GLTR (Fillipo, Carrasquillo, Koewler, Feldman)

Top 10 overall at meet, see our website for description of quality

points.
1.

2
3
4
5.
6.
7
8
9
1

0.

Andy Seibt
Kevin Scanlan
Lee Francis

Mark Booth
Genevieve Bernal
Nichole Sheehan
Dave Casebolt
Robert Pedersen
Kristie Przekota
Phil Heath

Meet Director

Barry Dayton
847-800-0984

barrydayton@att.net

http://www.lattofpenguins.org/

764
729
696
612
570
543
534
526
525
499

Special Thanks to the River Trails Park District.

Thanks also to the Lattof Neptunes and the Leaning Tower Gray

Sharks for use of timing equipment.

Women 30-34

1 Genevieve Bemal

2 Kristie Przekota

3 Adrienne Detanico

4 Sara Chapman
Women 35-39

1 Nichole Sheehan

2 Andrelina  Rodriguez

3 Elizabeth  Rosenfeld

4 Marissa Fillipo
Women 45-49

1 Susan Smar
Women 50— 54

1 Lisa Koewler

2 Mary Scott
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34
34
32
32

35
37
36
35

49

50
52

WLAC
GS
GS
UN

WLAC
IM
EBC
GLTR

ELG

GLTR
GS

1:29:24.35
1:32:43.61
2:12:44.23
2:18:30.12

21:11.50
21:45.97
29:18.14
29:47.86

21:45.10
23:19.91
25:06.41
26:37.06

26:48.97

37:01.44
40:02.07

Women 60 — 64
1 Judy

Women 64 - 69
1 Ronna

Women 70 -74
1 Joanie Ann

Women 75-79

1 Fran

2 Donna
25-29

1 Robert

2 Scott
35-39

1 Jesse

2 William
40- 44

1 George

2 John

3 Eric
45-49

1 Albert
50-54

1 Lee

2 Mark

3 Frank

4 Jose
55-59

1 Andy

2 Kevin

3 Jermry

4 Mark

5 Mark
60 — 64

1 Tom

2 Vinny
65 - 69

1 Barry
70-74

1 Dave

2 Phil

3 Ken
75-79

1 Leo

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Brosnan

Feldman

Koplos

Faller
Scott

Pedersen
Dueball

Czach
Madden

Fogel
Morrison
Collins

Wright

Francis
Booth
Kavanagh
Carrasquillo

Seibt
Scanlan
Christian
Krause
Conlon

Maude

Dayton

Casebolt
Heath
Cohen

Algminas
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61

65

71

75
77

29
27

38
35

42
41
42

45

52
54
53
52

55
58
56
57
57

62
60

68
72
70
73

78

GS

GLTR

SCS

GS
UN

GS
LATT

PALA
GS

LSAC
LSAC
TWC

UN

LSAC
GS

LSAC
GLTR

FF
ELG
PRP
PRP
PALA

ELG
LSAC

GS
SS
IND
GS

UN

30:33.89

41:56.82

44:05.12

36:32.85
37:59.56

20:27.97
23:50.91

27:17.47
30:54.61

21:16.44
21:52.38
26:56.88

28:14.28

20:19.16
21:12.53
25:56.34
32:54.83

20:36.12
20:55.53
26:18.32
27:57.41
32:11.72

28:19.94
31:12.76

34:42.88
28:18.66
28:57.44
40:03.38

37:24.21
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